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ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 CO439100 ENCLOSURE, COMMS BOX, BELL 1
2 EM30420 END STOP, DIN TERMINAL, FUSED & FEED THROUGH 2
3 EM32387 TERMINAL, 2.5 SAK 4
4 EM32388 END PLATE, TERMINAL, SAK 2.5 1
5 EM34297 EARTH TERMINAL, 2.5mm, EK 2.5/35 2
6 CO140 MICROPHONE, POWER, NFES SPEC 1
7 EM3267 SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON, SPNO, MOMENTARY, IP66 1
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THIRD ANGLE
±0.5°
±3.0
±1.5
±0.5

ANGULAR TOLERANCE
SIZE  >500
SIZE  >100  <500
SIZE  >0      <100

±0.5°
±0.05
±0.2
±1.0

ANGULAR TOLERANCE
TWO DECIMAL PLACE
ONE DECIMAL PLACE

FABRICATIONMACHINING
NO DECIMAL PLACES

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES AND BURRS
ALL DIMENSIONS BEFORE PLATING (UOS)

ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MM (UOS)
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